

Court No. - 68

Case :- CRIMINAL APPEAL No. - 5292 of 2022

Appellant :- Satya Narayan And 4 Others

Respondent :- State of U.P.

Counsel for Appellant :- Rajrshi Gupta, Kamlesh Shrama

Counsel for Respondent :- G.A., Bal Krishna Yadav, Harendra Yadav, Sanjay Kumar Yadav

Hon'ble Ali Zamin, J.

As prayed, put up tomorrow i.e. 30.09.2022, as fresh.

Order Date :- 29.9.2022

Jitendra