



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD

CRIMINAL APPEAL No. - 5292 of 2022

Satya Narayan And 4 Others

.....Appellant(s)

Versus

State of U.P.

.....Respondent(s)

Counsel for Appellant(s)	:	Kamlesh Shrama, Rajrshi Gupta
Counsel for Respondent(s)	:	Bal Krishna Yadav, G.A., Harendra Yadav, Sanjay Kumar Yadav

Along with :

1. Criminal Appeal No. 5617 of 2022:

Indrajeet Ram @ Tuntun Ram

Versus

State of U.P.

Court No. - 93

HON'BLE MRS. VANI RANJAN AGRAWAL, J.

The case is adjourned on the request of learned counsel for the respondents.

List on 24.02.2026 peremptorily.

February 9, 2026
Pravesh Mishra

(Mrs. Vani Ranjan Agrawal,J.)